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Regis- I tration 
Number. 

·633213 
252230 
628073 
622711 
-009745 

-523765 
450844 
443018 
539478 
-627934 

Name. 

Anderson, Albert George 
Field, Stanley Edward 
Kean, John Vincent Michael 
Patterson, David I van 
Sim, Harold 

Davidson, Andrew Harper 
Fowler, Walter Momo 
Irvine, Alexander Hulvena 
Paterson, James Edward 
Wilkinson, Cyril Douglas 

-Military Area No. 1 (Auckland) 
Military Area No. 2 (Paeroa) .. 
Military Area No. 3 (Whangarei) 
_Military Area No. 4 (Hamilton) 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 791 

Occupation and Address. 

lV1rLITARY AREA N 0. 11 (DUNEDIN) 

Special School for Boys, Otekaike 
Accountant, 70 Elm Rd., Dunedin .. 
Mining student, 332 Rattray St., Dunedin 
Butcher, 35 Leith St., Oamaru 
Bus-driver, 47 Cargill St., Dunedin .. 

Mrr.ITARY AREA No. 12 (INVEROARGILL) 

Grocer, 148 Main St., Gore .. 
Oyster-wharf worker, Marine Parade, Bluff .. 
Labourer, care of State Forest Service, Beaumont 
Butcher, James St., Invercargill 
Tractor-driver, 273 Herbert St., Invercargill .. 

SUMMARY 

22 11 Military Area No. 5 (Wellington) .. 
4 .

1

: Military Area No. 6 (Wanganui) .• 
5 Military Area No. 7 (Napier) .. 
8 I Military Area No. 8 (New Plymouth) 

Total 

15 
3 
8 
2 

Gazette I 
Dated. .. 

11/11/42 
7/5/41 

24/6/42 
25/3/42 

22/12/42 

11/11/42 
19/8/41 
24/6/41 

11/11/42 
24/6/42 

Reason for Cancellation. 

Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 2nd Division. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Military Area No. 9 (Nelson) 
Military Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 
Military Area No. 11 (Dunedin) 
Military Area No. 12 (Invercargill) 

4 
17 

5 
5-

98 
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