Regis- tration Number.	Name.	Occupation and Address.	Gazette Dated.	Reason for Cancellation.
MILITARY AREA No. 11 (DUNEDIN)				
$\begin{array}{c} 633213 \\ 252230 \\ 628073 \\ 622711 \\ 609745 \end{array}$	Anderson, Albert George Field, Stanley Edward Kean, John Vincent Michael Patterson, David Ivan Sim, Harold	Special School for Boys, Otekaike	$\begin{array}{c c} 11/11/42 \\ 7/5/41 \\ 24/6/42 \\ 25/3/42 \\ 22/12/42 \end{array}$	Member of 3rd Division. Member of 2nd Division. Already a member of Armed Forces. Not a member of classes called up. Already a member of Armed Forces.
MILITARY AREA No. 12 (INVERCARGILL)				
523765 450844 443018 539478 627934	Davidson, Andrew Harper Fowler, Walter Momo Irvine, Alexander Hulvena Paterson, James Edward Wilkinson, Cyril Douglas	Grocer, 148 Main St., Gore Oyster-wharf worker, Marine Parade, Bluff Labourer, care of State Forest Service, Beaumont Butcher, James St., Invercargill	$\begin{array}{c c} 11/11/42 \\ 19/8/41 \\ 24/6/41 \\ 11/11/42 \\ 24/6/42 \end{array}$	Not a member of classes called up. Member of 3rd Division. Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up. Not a member of classes called up.
			=	
SUMMARY				
Military Military	Area No. 2 (Paeroa) Area No. 3 (Whangarei) . Area No. 4 (Hamilton)	Military Area No. 6 (Wanganui) Military Area No. 7 (Napier)	3 Military 8 Military	Area No. 9 (Nelson) 4 Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 17 Area No. 11 (Dunedin) 5 Area No. 12 (Invercargill) 5